
Executive Suite
Combining an exciting atmosphere, 
unmatchable view and the opportunity  
to socialise or make it your own. M
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Premium Experiences
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YOU WILL ENJOY
• �A selection of fresh, locally sourced  

seasonal dishes served to your table for 
your group to share and enjoy, including 
premium beverages

•� �Traditional footy fare at half time including 
party pies and sausage rolls

•� �Special guest speakers for nominated  
games throughout the season.

• �Premium level 3 seating in the  
Ponsford Stand

• �Private bathroom facilities

• AFL records for your group

The impressive MCG Executive  
Suite is located within the Ponsford  
Stand on level 3, with theatre-style  
seating behind sliding glass windows. 

Host a table of 8 or 10 clients, friends or  
family, and enjoy the match with other 
guests. Alternatively, make the Executive  
Suite your own private dining room by  
booking for up to 50 guests.

MCG  
Executive Suite

Pricing is match dependent – see table with grading overleaf.

Enquire about our packages
03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality 
mcghospitality@mcc.org.au
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Executive Suite Pricing
2020 SEASON

Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au

GRD = Grading. Prices are per person.
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 MCG Executive Suite

RD DATE MATCH LOCAL TIME GRD PRICE

1 Thursday, Mar 19 Richmond vs. Carlton 7:25pm PREM $550

1 Sunday, Mar 22 Hawthorn vs. Brisbane Lions 3:20pm B $425

2 Thursday, Mar 26 Collingwood vs. Richmond 7:25pm PREM $550

2 Saturday, Mar 28 Melbourne vs. GWS GIANTS 1:45pm B $425

3 Thursday, Apr 2 Carlton vs. Essendon 7:25pm A $455

3 Saturday, Apr 4 Hawthorn vs. Collingwood 1:45pm A $455

3 Sunday, Apr 5 Melbourne vs. Fremantle 1:10pm B $425

4 Saturday, Apr 11 Richmond vs. Adelaide Crows 1:45pm B $425

4 Monday, Apr 13 Geelong Cats vs. Hawthorn 3:20pm B $425

5 Saturday, Apr 18 Collingwood vs. Port Adelaide 1:10pm B $425

6 Friday, Apr 24 Melbourne vs. Richmond 7:55pm PREM $550

6 Saturday, Apr 25 Collingwood vs. Essendon 4:20pm PREM $550

6 Sunday, Apr 26 Carlton vs. North Melbourne 3:20pm B $425

7 Saturday, May 2 Richmond vs. GWS GIANTS 1:45pm A $455

7 Sunday, May 3 Essendon vs. Melbourne 3:20pm B $425

8 Saturday, May 9 Geelong Cats vs. Essendon 4:35pm A $455

8 Sunday, May 10 Melbourne vs. Port Adelaide 3:20pm B $425

9 Friday, May 15 Richmond vs. Geelong Cats 7:50pm A $455

9 Saturday, May 16 Hawthorn vs. Sydney Swans 7:25pm B $425

9 Sunday, May 17 Carlton vs. Collingwood 1:10pm A $455

10 Saturday, May 23 Essendon vs. Richmond 7:25pm PREM $550

10 Sunday, May 24 Melbourne vs.  
Western Bulldogs 1:10pm B $425

11 Friday, May 29 Hawthorn vs. Melbourne 7:50pm A $455

11 Saturday, May 30 Richmond vs.  
Sydney Swans 1:45pm B $425

RD DATE MATCH LOCAL TIME GRD PRICE

11 Sunday, May 31 Collingwood vs.  
West Coast Eagles 3:20pm B $425

12 Sunday, Jun 7 Richmond vs.  
North Melbourne 2:10pm B $425

12 Monday, Jun 8 Melbourne vs. Collingwood 3:20pm B $425

13 Friday, Jun 12 Hawthorn vs. Geelong Cats 7:50pm A $455

14 Sunday, Jun 21 Richmond vs.  
West Coast Eagles 2:10pm B $425

15 Saturday, Jun 27 Melbourne vs.  
Gold Coast SUNS 1:45pm B $425

15 Sunday, Jun 28 Collingwood vs.  
Adelaide Crows 1:10pm B $425

16 Saturday, Jul 4 Collingwood vs.  
Brisbane Lions 1:45pm A $455

17 Friday, Jul 10 Richmond vs. Collingwood 7:50pm PREM $550

17 Saturday, Jul 11 Melbourne vs. St Kilda 1:45pm B $425

18 Friday, Jul 17 Collingwood vs. Geelong Cats 7:50pm A $455

18 Saturday, Jul 18 Hawthorn vs. GWS GIANTS 1:45pm A $455

18 Sunday, Jul 19 Essendon vs. 
North Melbourne 1:10pm B $425

19 Saturday, Jul 25 Carlton vs. West Coast Eagles 1:45pm B $425

19 Sunday, Jul 26 Richmond vs.  
Western Bulldogs 1:10pm B $425

20 Saturday, Aug 1 Essendon vs. Collingwood 1:45pm A $455

20 Sunday, Aug 2 Melbourne vs. Sydney Swans 3:20pm B $425

21 Saturday, Aug 8 Collingwood vs. Melbourne 1:45pm B $425

21 Sunday, Aug 9 Carlton vs. Richmond 1:10pm B $425

22 Saturday, Aug 15 Melbourne vs. Carlton 1:45pm B $425

22 Sunday, Aug 16 Richmond vs. Hawthorn 3:20pm B $425

23 Saturday, Aug 22 Collingwood vs.  
Gold Coast SUNS TBC B $425


